Position

Principal, Elementary School

Classroom Teacher

Counselor

K-5 Physical Education Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Special Day Class Teacher

Resource Specialist
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Department

Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary

Van Buren Elementary

Total Wages

$123,401
$101,123
$94,174
$93,724
$90,263
$89,441
$89,090
$88,241
$87,159
$85,223
$83,345
$82,519
$81,838
$80,730
$79,796
$71,381
$70,744
$68,810
$68,808
$68,055
$65,237
$64,279
$63,356
$63,106
$62,962
$61,751
$58,635
$54,759
$52,919

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,480
$25,977
$24,635
$25,464
$24,776
$23,616
$24,923
$23,464
$23,369
$25,507
$24,310
$24,105
$24,153
$24,053
$24,016
$23,889
$22,246
$20,562
$21,990
$22,243
$22,183
$22,397
$20,513
$20,653
$11,685
$20,492
$20,709
$20,963
$20,984



Administrative
Assistant/Bilingual

Custodian

Custodian

Office Technician/Bilingual
Library Media Technician
Nutrition Services Specialist

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator Special
Education

Para Educator Special
Education

Nutrition Services Assistant

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Classroom Teacher

Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor
Substitute

Noon Yard Supervisor
Noon Yard Supervisor
Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor
Substitute

Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation
Substitute, Consultants

Consultants

Consultants

Consultants

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Van Buren Elementary

Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary

Van Buren Elementary

Van Buren Elementary

Van Buren Elementary

Van Buren Elementary

Van Buren Elementary

Van Buren Elementary

Van Buren Elementary

Van Buren Elementary

Van Buren Elementary

Van Buren Elementary

Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary

Van Buren Elementary

Van Buren Elementary

Van Buren Elementary

$49,807

$47,325
$47,314
$40,036
$39,019
$37,173
$33,312

$28,851

$28,378

$25,932

$23,041
$22,508

$18,255

$17,700

$7,360

$6,293

$6,050
$5,879
$5,646
$2,711

$1,031
$147

$21,734

$22,160
$19,663
$20,422
$21,298
$18,255
$17,169

$15.364

$19,071

$16,992

$0
$13,628

$3,099

$6,404

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0



