Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary School		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$123,401	\$30,480
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$101,123	\$25,977
Counselor		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$94,174	\$24,635
K-5 Physical Education Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$93,724	\$25,464
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$90,263	\$24,776
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$89,441	\$23,616
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$89,090	\$24,923
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$88,241	\$23,464
Resource Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$87,159	\$23,369
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$85,223	\$25,507
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$83,345	\$24,310
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$82,519	\$24,105
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$81,838	\$24,153
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$80,730	\$24,053
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$79,796	\$24,016
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$71,381	\$23,889
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$70,744	\$22,246
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$68,810	\$20,562
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$68,808	\$21,990
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$68,055	\$22,243
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$65,237	\$22,183
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$64,279	\$22,397
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$63,356	\$20,513
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$63,106	\$20,653
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$62,962	\$11,685
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$61,751	\$20,492
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$58,635	\$20,709
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$54,759	\$20,963
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$52,919	\$20,984

Administrative Assistant/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$49,807	\$21,734
Custodian		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$47,325	\$22,160
Custodian		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$47,314	\$19,663
Office Technician/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$40,036	\$20,422
Library Media Technician		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$39,019	\$21,298
Nutrition Services Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$37,173	\$18,255
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$33,312	\$17,169
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$28,851	\$15,364
Para Educator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$28,378	\$19,071
Para Educator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$25,932	\$16,992
Nutrition Services Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$23,041	\$0
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$22,508	\$13,628
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$18,255	\$3,099
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$17,700	\$6,404
Noon Yard Supervisor	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation Substitute, Consultants	Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$7,360	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor Substitute	Consultants	Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$6,293	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$6,050	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$5,879	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor	Consultants	Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$5,646	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor Substitute	Consultants	Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$2,711	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$1,031	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor		Desert Sands Unified	Van Buren Elementary	\$147	\$0